
Epernay City O
Epernay 17.11.2024

5101GE ENS

Sébastien DUCROT
Pass' Découverte
Percurso : Jaune loisir 7-8 km
Distancia : 6040m (Desnivel 120m)
Tempo : 2:01:56 (20'11"/km)

3/5 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. pauline BÉLIARD 1:19:52
2. Alice LÉTÉ 1:20:35

1. 38 00:01:11 74m 15'59"/km
2. 31 00:00:49 00:02:00 88m 9'17"/km
3. 36 00:01:08 00:03:08 93m 12'11"/km
4. 43 00:01:42 00:04:50 144m 11'48"/km
5. 42 00:01:42 00:06:32 80m 21'15"/km
6. 41 00:01:40 00:08:12 116m 14'22"/km
7. 39 00:01:49 00:10:01 164m 11'05"/km
8. 46 00:01:05 00:11:06 132m 8'12"/km
9. 62 00:05:25 00:16:31 294m 18'25"/km

10. 48 00:07:59 00:24:30 424m 18'50"/km
11. 63 00:04:06 00:28:36 195m 21'02"/km
12. 56 00:08:24 00:37:00 421m 19'57"/km
13. 55 00:05:49 00:42:49 295m 19'43"/km
14. 52 00:03:39 00:46:28 340m 10'44"/km
15. 53 00:02:45 00:49:13 174m 15'48"/km
16. 50 00:02:18 00:51:31 119m 19'20"/km
17. 49 00:05:43 00:57:14 328m 17'26"/km
18. 68 00:10:24 01:07:38 468m 22'13"/km
19. 57 00:22:52 01:30:30 260m 87'57"/km
20. 59 00:04:12 01:34:42 267m 15'44"/km
21. 61 00:10:28 01:45:10 430m 24'20"/km
22. 66 00:02:34 01:47:44 116m 22'08"/km
23. 65 00:08:17 01:56:01 533m 15'32"/km
24. 45 00:03:17 01:59:18 245m 13'24"/km
25. 99 00:02:20 02:01:38 191m 12'13"/km
26. 999 00:00:18 02:01:56 48m 6'15"/km
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